
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
176 

6 

61 

22 

321 

65 

99 

93 

41 

725 

3 

55 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI 

Daniel BUKOWSKI 

David BOŽIĆ 

Tomaš SVITOK 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Michal FOJTIK 

Frane MRDULJAŠ 

Dean GOPHER 

Mario OREŠKI 

Ante BOŽIĆ 

FMN 
HMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

PZM 

AMZS 

SMF 

HMS 

SMF 

HMS 

BMF 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 
Dampini Racing 

Rohač & Fejta motoracing team

Wojcik FHP Yart Racing Team 

Ducati Torun Motul Team 

AMD KRANJ 

SK Energy - Maco Racing 

Lutec Racing Team 

Exteria Racing Team 

Lutec Racing Team 

Eko BMW Racing Team 

MK Kvarner 

#55 Racing Team 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000RR S10

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 Paniga

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Aprilia 

Yamaha R1 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 
1:31.804 

1:32.030 

1:32.036 

1:32.783 

1:32.904 

1:33.822 

1:34.013 

1:38.314 

1:38.841 

1:39.836 

Diff 

0.226 

0.232 

0.979 

1.100 

2.018 

2.209 

6.510 

7.037 

8.032 

Gap 

0.226 

0.006 

0.747 

0.121 

0.918 

0.191 

4.301 

0.527 

0.995 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.7.2017. 8:43:50 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:10 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.7.2017. 08:30 


